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Idea-Inwest Sp. z o.o.
70-556 Szczecin, ul. Tkacka 14/U1
508 508 097, 91 471 44 84
e-mail: sprzedaz@ideainwest.pl

ul. Niedziałkowskiego 24
 SKY GARDEN
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Salon+kuchnia
28,34 m2

Łazienka
5,35 m2

Pokój
9,65 m2

Pokój
8,75 m2

Garderoba
2,01 m2

Przedpokój
8,76 m2

Taras
32,58 m2
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Apartament
3 Piętro / 3 pokoje
Salon+kuchnia
Przedpokój
Pokój
Pokój
Łazienka
Garderoba

3.09/3

28,34
8,76
9,65
8,75
5,35
2,01

62,86 m²
T Taras 32,58
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